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3rd MERIT LIST - BENGALI HONOURS

Rank Name Application Category Subject Total Merit
Number Marks Marks Points
1 Soumyajit Mondal SJM-2022-0100 SC 85 394 124.4
2 Arpita Das SJM-2022-0173 SC 84 437 127.7
3 Debabrata Bera SJM-2022-0157 SC 72 375 109.5
4 Sujata Dhali SJM-2022-0272 SC 64 306 94.6
30 Tanmay Bera SJM-2022-0098 | General 80 406 120.6
31 Priyanka Sasmal SJM-2022-0219 | General 77 379 114.9
1 Ankit Gayen SJM-2022-0201 | General 73 392 112.2
2 Krishna Khatua SJM-2022-0078 | General 71 430 114.0
3 Jaba Maity SJM-2022-0229 | General 70 401 110.1
4 Sonali Maity SJM-2022-0083 | General 70 391 109.1
5 Rakhi Manna SJM-2022-0108 | General 70 389 108.9
6 Ananda Sagar Mandal SJM-2022-0171 | General 70 388 108.8
7 Rumpa Jana SJM-2022-0205 | General 70 351 105.1
8 Shesadri Bera SJM-2022-0120 | General 70 325 102.5
9 Sathi Khatua SJM-2022-0058 | General 68 400 108.0
10 Pankaj Mondal SJM-2022-0226 | General 67 334 100.4
11 Urmila Bera SJM-2022-0258 | General 66 336 99.6
12 Sabyasachi Jana SJM-2022-0262 | General 65 368 101.8
13 Goutami Mondal SJM-2022-0104 | General 64 371 101.1
14 Kamala Maity SJM-2022-0142 | General 63 373 100.3
15 Ankita Samanta SJM-2022-0020 | General 63 367 99.7
16 Sutrishna Manna SJM-2022-0128 OBC-B 66 350 101.0
17 Shrabani Bera SJM-2022-0145 | General 56 319 87.9
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3rd MERIT LIST - EDUCATION HONOURS

Name

Susama Manna
Sujata Dhali
Arpita Das
Debabrata Bera
Sutrishna Manna
Subhankar Roy
Priyanka Sasmal
Sanchita Patra
Supriti Das
Saheli Das
Goutami Mondal
Supriyo Sasmal
Jayasree Jana
Sabyasachi Jana
Kaberi Bera
Subhajit Manna
Subhashree Jana
Rumpa Jana
Seuli Shee
Tuhina Bera
Urmila Bera
Sudip Kar
Palas Pradhan
Sheuli Maity

Gouranga Samanta

Shrabani Bera
Sandip Agol

Application
Number
SJM-2022-0053
SJM-2022-0272
SJM-2022-0173
SJM-2022-0157
SJM-2022-0128
SJM-2022-0249
SJM-2022-0219
SJM-2022-0227
SJM-2022-0165
SJM-2022-0135
SJM-2022-0104
SJM-2022-0141
SJM-2022-0275
SJM-2022-0262
SJM-2022-0075
SJM-2022-0172
SJM-2022-0238
SJM-2022-0205
SJM-2022-0013
SJM-2022-0080
SJM-2022-0258
SJM-2022-0010
SJM-2022-0082
SJM-2022-0208
SJM-2022-0155
SJM-2022-0145
SJM-2022-0148

Category Subject

General
SC
SC
SC

OBC-B

General

General

General
SC
SC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Marks
61
66

o o

61
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Total Merit
Marks Points
323 93.3
306 96.6
437 43.7
375 37.5
350 96.0
391 39.1
379 37.9
377 37.7
359 35.9
338 33.8
371 37.1
371 37.1
370 37.0
368 36.8
361 36.1
354 354
352 35.2
351 35.1
338 33.8
338 33.8
336 33.6
336 33.6
316 31.6
300 30.0
284 28.4
319 31.9
319 31.9
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3rd MERIT LIST - SOCIOLOGY HONOURS

Rank Name Application Category Subject Total Merit

Number Marks Marks Points
10 Sudipta Jana SJM-2022-0185 | General 0 452 45.2
11 Dipanwita Maity SJM-2022-0271 | General 0 414 41.4
12 Sumita Maity SJM-2022-0183 | General 0 413 41.3
13 Tanmay Bera SJM-2022-0098 | General 0 406 40.6
14 Subhankar Roy SJM-2022-0249 | General 0 391 39.1
15 Soumyajit Mondal SJM-2022-0100 SC 0 394 394
16 Debabrata Bera SJM-2022-0157 SC 0 375 37.5
17 Sutrishna Manna SJM-2022-0128 OBC-B 0 350 35.0
37 Kaberi Bera SJM-2022-0075 | General 0 361 36.1
38 Tuhina Bera SJM-2022-0080 | General 0 338 33.8
39 Seuli Shee SJM-2022-0013 | General 0 338 33.8
40 Supriti Das SJM-2022-0165 SC 0 359 35.9
41 Saheli Das SJM-2022-0135 SC 0 338 33.8
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3rd MERIT LIST - ENGLISH HONOURS

Name

Sudipta Jana
Tanmay Bera
Rikta Das
Sanchita Patra
Aparupa Dey
Soumen Dhara
Subhashree Jana
Supriyo Sasmal
Subhashree Jana
Subrata Jana
Gouranga Samanta

Application
Number
SJM-2022-0185
SJM-2022-0098
SJM-2022-0274
SJM-2022-0227
SJM-2022-0210
SJM-2022-0291
SJM-2022-0238
SJM-2022-0141
SJM-2022-0031
SJM-2022-0290
SJM-2022-0155

Category Subject

Marks
General 88
General 81
General 70
General 70
General 67
General 64
General 62
General 61
General 58
General 58
General 56

Total Merit

Marks Points
452 133.2
406 121.6
398 109.8
377 107.7
394 106.4
337 97.7
352 97.2
371 98.1
362 94.2
331 91.1
284 84.4
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3rd MERIT LIST - SANSKRIT HONOURS

Rank Name Application Category Subject Total Merit
Number Marks Marks Points
19 Mousumi Giri SJM-2022-0179 | General 91 392 130.2
20 Priyanka Sasmal SJM-2022-0219 | General 84 379 121.9
21 Susama Manna SJM-2022-0053 General 76 323 108.3
22 Subhashree Jana SJM-2022-0031 | General 72 362 108.2
23 Rinki Kar SJM-2022-0225 | General 60 285 88.5
24 Sanchita Patra SJM-2022-0227 | General 0 377 37.7
25 Subhashree Jana SJM-2022-0238 | General 0 352 35.2
26 Arpita Das SJM-2022-0173 SC 86 437 129.7
27 Sujata Dhali SJM-2022-0272 SC 64 306 94.6
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3rd MERIT LIST - GEOGRAPHY HONOURS

Name

Supriti Das
Sudipta Jana
Saheli Das
Anwesha Roy
Rajashree Ghorai
Snehasish Samanta
Sagar Das
Sumita Maity
Akash Majhi
Chandan Manna
Moumita Mondal
Kartik Maity

Application
Number
SJM-2022-0165
SJM-2022-0185
SJM-2022-0135
SJM-2022-0110
SJM-2022-0180
SJM-2022-0046
SJM-2022-0181
SJM-2022-0183
SJM-2022-0264
SJM-2022-0087
SJM-2022-0273
SJM-2022-0292

Category Subject

Marks

SC 82
General 93

SC 70
General 90
General 90
General 90
General 90
General 90
General 90
General 90
OBC-B 81
General 90

Total Merit
Marks Points
359 117.9
452 138.2
338 103.8
441 134.1
439 133.9
435 133.5
432 133.2
413 131.3
406 130.6
403 130.3
396 120.6
402 130.2
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3rd MERIT LIST - ENGLISH GENERAL

Rank Name Application Category Total Merit
Number Marks | Points
29 Tanmay Bera SJM-2022-0097 General 406 40.6
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